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Council Meetings  (2nd Tuesday) 
(All meetings will take place at 7:00 p.m.) 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
Tuesday, August 11, 2026 
Tuesday, September 8, 2026 
Tuesday, October 13, 2026 
Tuesday, November 10, 2026 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026 
 
Economic Development Committee (last Thursday) 
(All meetings take place at 8:00 a.m.) 
Thursday, January 29, 2026 
Thursday, February 26, 2026 
Thursday, March 26, 2026 
Thursday, April 30, 2026 
Thursday, May 28, 2026 
Thursday, June 25, 2026 
Thursday, July 30, 2026 
Thursday, August 27, 2026 
Thursday, September 24, 2026 
Thursday, October 29, 2026 
Thursday November 19, 2026 (Regular Meeting date is a holiday) 

December – NO MEETING 
 
Finance & Administration Committee (Thursday 
preceding Council meeting) 
(All meetings will take place at 8:00 a.m.) 
Thursday, January 8, 2026 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 
Thursday, March 5, 2026 
Thursday, April 9, 2026 
Thursday, May 7, 2026 
Thursday, June 4, 2026 
Thursday, July 9, 2026 
Thursday, August 6, 2026 
Thursday, September 3, 2026 
Thursday, October 8, 2026 
Thursday, November 5, 2026 
Thursday, December 3, 2026 
 
Fire and Police Committee Meetings (last Monday) 
(All meetings will take place at 12:00 p.m.) 
Monday, January 26, 2026 
Monday, February 23, 2026 
Monday, March 30, 2026 
Monday, April 27, 2026 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 (Regular Meeting date is a holiday)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
Monday, June 29, 2026 
Monday, July 27, 2026 
Monday, August 31, 2026 
Monday, September 28, 2026 
Monday, October 26, 2026 
Monday, November 30, 2026 
December – NO MEETING 
 

Infrastructure Committee Meetings (3rd Monday) 
(All meetings will take place at noon unless otherwise noted) 
Tuesday, January 20, 2026- 1:00 pm (Regular Meeting date is a holiday) 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026- 1:00 pm (Regular Meeting date is a holiday) 

Monday, March 16, 2026 
Monday, April 20, 2026 
Monday, May 18, 2026 
Monday, June 15, 2026 
Monday, July 20, 2026 
Monday, August 17, 2026 
Monday, September 21, 2026 
Monday, October 19, 2026 
Monday, November 16, 2026 
Monday, December 21, 2026 
 
Personnel Committee (3rd Tuesday) 
(All meetings will take place at 12:00 p.m.) 
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 
Tuesday, June 16, 2026 
Tuesday, July 21, 2026 
Tuesday, August 18, 2026 
Tuesday, September 15, 2026 
Tuesday, October 20, 2026 
Tuesday, November 17, 2026 
Tuesday, December 15, 2026 
 
Planning Commission Meetings (1st Monday) 
(All meetings will take place at 3:30 p.m.) 
Monday, January 5, 2026 
Monday, February 2, 2026 
Monday, March 2, 2026 
Monday, April 6, 2026 
Monday, May 4, 2026 
Monday, June 1, 2026 
Monday, July 6, 2026 
Monday, August 3, 2025 
Monday, August 31, 2026 (Regular Sep. Meeting date is a holiday) 
Monday, October 5, 2026 
Monday, November 2, 2026 
Monday, December 7, 2026 
 
Recreation Board (3rd Tuesday) 
(All meetings take place at 7:00 p.m.) 
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 
Tuesday, June 16, 2026 
Tuesday, July 21, 2026 
Tuesday, August 18, 2026 
Tuesday, September 15, 2026 
Tuesday, October 20, 2026 
Tuesday, November 17, 2026 
December- NO MEETING 
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Refuse & Recycling Committee (3rd Wednesday) 
(All meetings take place at 3:00 p.m.)         quarterly 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 
Wednesday, October 21, 2026 
 
Park and Shade Tree Commission (4th Wednesday) 
(All meetings take place at 1:00 p.m.)         Bi-Monthly 
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
Wednesday, May 27, 2026 
Wednesday, July 22, 2026 
Wednesday, September 23, 2026 
Wednesday, November 25, 2026 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


